2 necklaces by Beth Line

Basil Hayden's from RediRock

Basil Hayden's from Turner Concrete

Bike & Tour de France items from BF&S
Cabela's outdoor basket

Calphalon cookware

Camouflage dishes

Caplinger's Fresh Catch

Caplinger's Fresh Catch

Cardno JF New Rain Garden kit

Chateau Thomas Merlot

Colts tickets and Harry & Izzy's card from Williams Creek
Damon Bailey autographed Sports lllustrated
Fruit Hills Winery & Orchard tasting & tour

Fruit wines by Monica Davis

Grape wines by Monica Davis

Hamilton Co convention & Visitors Basket
Handmade hand painted basket by Shirley Gates
He-man basket with beard supplies

IMS / Indy 500 hat & shirts

Indianapolis Colts Fan pack

Indianapolis Indians box seats & Shapiro's Deli
Insulated vest & Ram cap

Kayak, paddle, PFD, White River float trip from CBBEL
Kindle Fire from GRW

Made in Indiana basket

Mini stockings & postcard by Ann Luther
Minnetrista Cultural Center basket

Misty Morning Mussel photo by Kriste Lindbergh
Necklace and soap dish by Beth Line
Oceanview Afternoon print by Artfull Jim
Sebastian Saavedra autographed go-kart bumper
Simon Pagenaud autographed memorabilia
South Bend Cubs autographed jersey

Virtual reality headset

Wine & snack basket from Umbaugh

Wisconsin cheese pack from RA Smith
Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Total:

Anita Nance
Steve Eubanks
Kent Ward
Suzie Delay
Staci Goodwin
Tonya Cottrell
Kent Ward
Kent Ward
Kent Ward
Suzie Delay
Sheila McKinley
Walter Evans
Sam Robertson
Theresa Sailor
Mike Cox

Toni Cecil

Staci Goodwin
Kenny Hale
Scott Wagner
Angie Bidlack
Chad Miller
Lori Gates
Kenny Hale
Trohn Enright-Randolph
Kent Ward
Kent Ward
Michael Sears
Lori Gates

Lori Gates

Jeff Frey

Angie Bidlack
Darren Pearson
Darren Pearson
Juan Lopez
Kent Ward
Steve Benagh
Tonya Cottrell
John Gotz
Anita Nance
Kenny Hale
Doug Wagner
Bob Bullock
Mark Walton
Shirley Fitzwater

LD P P PP PP PP PP PP PPN RPN PP DL PR DD RN PPN NP HE

12
43
45
100
70
61
30
50
45
50
10
300
20
40
60
55
30
32
50

32
36
205
75
40

30
60
13
20
15
40
40
40
30
41
100

20
10
24
50

2,050



