Item Donated	Winning Bidder	Winning Bid	
2 necklaces by Beth Line	Anita Nance	\$	12
Basil Hayden's from RediRock	Steve Eubanks	\$	43
Basil Hayden's from Turner Concrete	Kent Ward	\$	45
Bike & Tour de France items from BF&S	Suzie Delay	\$	100
Cabela's outdoor basket	Staci Goodwin	\$	70
Calphalon cookware	Tonya Cottrell	\$	61
Camouflage dishes	Kent Ward	\$	30
Caplinger's Fresh Catch	Kent Ward	\$	50
Caplinger's Fresh Catch	Kent Ward	\$	45
Cardno JF New Rain Garden kit	Suzie Delay	\$	50
Chateau Thomas Merlot	Sheila McKinley	\$	10
Colts tickets and Harry & Izzy's card from Williams Creek	Walter Evans	\$	300
Damon Bailey autographed Sports Illustrated	Sam Robertson	\$	20
Fruit Hills Winery & Orchard tasting & tour	Theresa Sailor	\$	40
Fruit wines by Monica Davis	Mike Cox	\$	60
Grape wines by Monica Davis	Toni Cecil	\$	55
Hamilton Co convention & Visitors Basket	Staci Goodwin	\$	30
Handmade hand painted basket by Shirley Gates	Kenny Hale	\$	32
He-man basket with beard supplies	Scott Wagner	\$	50
IMS / Indy 500 hat & shirts	Angie Bidlack	\$	5
Indianapolis Colts Fan pack	Chad Miller	\$	6
Indianapolis Indians box seats & Shapiro's Deli	Lori Gates	\$	32
Insulated vest & Ram cap	Kenny Hale	\$	36
Kayak, paddle, PFD, White River float trip from CBBEL	Trohn Enright-Randolph	\$	205
Kindle Fire from GRW	Kent Ward	\$	75
Made in Indiana basket	Kent Ward	\$	40
Mini stockings & postcard by Ann Luther	Michael Sears	\$	5
Minnetrista Cultural Center basket	Lori Gates	\$	30
Misty Morning Mussel photo by Kriste Lindbergh	Lori Gates	\$	60
Necklace and soap dish by Beth Line	Jeff Frey	\$	13
Oceanview Afternoon print by Artfull Jim	Angie Bidlack	\$	20
Sebastian Saavedra autographed go-kart bumper	Darren Pearson	\$	15
Simon Pagenaud autographed memorabilia	Darren Pearson	\$	40
South Bend Cubs autographed jersey	Juan Lopez	\$	40
Virtual reality headset	Kent Ward	\$	40
Wine & snack basket from Umbaugh	Steve Benagh	\$	30
Wisconsin cheese pack from RA Smith	Tonya Cottrell	\$	41
Donation Donation	John Gotz	\$	100
Donation	Anita Nance	\$	8
Donation	Kenny Hale	\$	2
Donation	Doug Wagner	\$	20
Donation	Bob Bullock	\$	10
Donation	Mark Walton	\$	24
Donation	Shirley Fitzwater	φ \$	50
	Offinitely i lizwatel		
Total:		\$	2,050